

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS INC. SUMMARY OF BIDS				STEWART ROAD AND IVY LANE IMPROVEMENTS - REBID NORTH HANOVER TOWNSHIP BURLINGTON COUNTY, NEW JERSEY 23521 23C							
Bid Opening 05/29/24 @ 11:00 AM				Earle Asphalt Company PO Drawer 556 Farmingdale, NJ 07727		Arawak Paving Co. 7503 Weymouth Road Hammonton, NJ 08037					
NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT						
<b>STEWART ROAD - STA. 17+00 TO PROVINCELINE ROAD</b>											
1	HMA Milling, 2"	4,900.0	SY	\$4.88	\$23,912.00	\$8.00	\$39,200.00				
2	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5 M 64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	589.5	TON	\$117.50	\$69,266.25	\$101.00	\$59,539.50				
3	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement Repair (If & Where Directed)	490.0	SY	\$10.00	\$4,900.00	\$1.00	\$490.00				
4	Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway, 2" Thick	174.0	SY	\$50.00	\$8,700.00	\$45.00	\$7,830.00				
5	Reconstruct Inlet, Type B, Using Existing Casting	2.0	UNIT	\$1,489.44	\$2,978.88	\$1,384.00	\$2,768.00				
6	Traffic Stripes, 4" (White)	3,450.0	LF	\$0.70	\$2,415.00	\$0.55	\$1,897.50				
7	Traffic Stripes, 4" (Double Yellow)	3,605.0	LF	\$1.20	\$4,326.00	\$1.00	\$3,605.00				
8	Traffic Markings Lines, 24"	20.0	LF	\$12.00	\$240.00	\$11.00	\$220.00				
9	RPM, Bi-Directional, Amber Lens	25.0	UNIT	\$88.00	\$2,200.00	\$80.00	\$2,000.00				
10	Regulatory and Warning Sign	7.0	UNIT	\$325.00	\$2,275.00	\$250.00	\$1,750.00				
11	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1.0	DOL	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00				
12	Fuel Price Adjustment	1.0	DOL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00				
<b>IVY LANE - MONMOUTH ROAD TO END</b>											
1	HMA Milling, 2"	2,516.5	SY	\$4.50	\$11,324.25	\$8.00	\$20,132.00				
2	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5 M 64 Surface Course, 2" Thick	315.5	TON	\$111.50	\$35,178.25	\$97.00	\$30,603.50				
3	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement Repair (If & Where Directed)	126.0	SY	\$10.00	\$1,260.00	\$1.00	\$126.00				
4	Intentionally Blank										
5	Reconstruct Inlet, Type B, Using Existing Casting	4.0	UNIT	\$850.00	\$3,400.00	\$1,390.63	\$5,562.50				
6	Intentionally Blank										
7	Traffic Stripes, 4" (Double Yellow)	300.0	LF	\$1.20	\$360.00	\$1.00	\$300.00				
8	Traffic Markings Lines, 24"	16.0	LF	\$12.00	\$192.00	\$11.00	\$176.00				
9	Intentionally Blank										
10	Regulatory and Warning Sign	2.0	UNIT	\$342.75	\$685.50	\$250.00	\$500.00				
11	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1.0	DOL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00				
12	Fuel Price Adjustment	1.0	DOL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00				
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID</b>				<b>\$174,113.13</b>		<b>\$177,200.00</b>					

\*Planholders who did not submit bids:

Construct Connect, Inc.

Paving Plus, LLC

South State General Contractors